Antal lej Nr.
1 6
1 15
1 17
1 29
1 39
1 54
1 105
1 118
1 135
1 144
1 154

11
11

Altan projet 6.

Adresser

Naesbyholmvej
Naesbyholmvej
Naesbyholmvej

Sandbygardve;j
Sandbygardve;j
Sandbygardve;j

Annebergvej
Bellahgjvej
Bellahgjvej

Bellahgjvej
Bellahgjvej

Sum:

Nr.

1

v n

122
116
114
110

Placering se tegning.

Sal

=

BN R R

TV

11

TH Kogkken
1 1
1
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
5 5

11

Veaerelse

Radiator
Ja

11

Radiator
Nej
1

14.06.22

Dato

Bemaerkninger:

Varelse i venstre side

@nsker en hjgrne altan med adgang fra Sand 1. 1.tv.



